Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord - Schnittliste (Gesamt)

Pl.

© 00N b~ WDN -

Spieler
Ful, Joachim
Pfeiffer, Jirgen
Breuer, Thomas
Adam, Florian
Ehling, Oliver
Klotzbach, Holger
Bauer, Arno
Kowalsky, Harald
Weickert, Udo
Beck, Arne
Gartner, Markus
Karalus, Philipp
Krug, Philipp
Kullmann, Manfred
Bauer, Michael
Gobel, Ralf
Heiner, Holger
Torreiter, Lukas
Beckherrn, Stefan
Preiler, Uwe
lll, Dietmar
Speck, Mark
Faulstich, Lucas
Kotzyba, Patrick
Bohm, Florian
Ullrich, Walter
Speck, Ralf
Wendel, Patrick
Pick, Gunther
Sturm, Christian
Sonntag, Yannick
Kéhler, Markus
Mahr, Oliver
Neumayer, Mark
Gnilka, Stephan
Leithduser, Axel
Gerlach, Moritz
Balzer, Lea
Schlosser, Samuel
Emmerich, Stefan
Happ, Jorg
Ehling, Joelle
Torreiter, Dietmar
Niemczyk, Andreas
Bodenstein, Stephan
Walch, Dominik
Gartner, Moritz
Wagner, Ingo
Gerlach, Joachim
Fischer, Matthias
Blasing, Uwe
Lichte, Hans Georg
Tann, Fabian
Beck, Gunnar
Rost, Simone
Breitfeld, Sven
Messer, Florian
Rhode, Manfred
Gerlach, Jonas
Pfeiffer, Luna-Marie
Leischner, Frank

Verein
GH Rommerz
GH Rommerz
GH RaRdorf
GH Rafldorf
BW Herfa
Eintracht Heringen
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
KSV Baunatal
SKG Eschwege
GH Rommerz
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
Eintracht Heringen
Eintracht Heringen
GH RafRdorf
KSV Baunatal
GW Lengers
SKG Eschwege
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
SKG Eschwege
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
SKG Eschwege
KSV Baunatal
KSG Kassel
BW Herfa
BW Herfa
GW Lengers
SKG Eschwege
KSG Kassel
Eintracht Heringen
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa
GH RafRdorf
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
GH Rommerz
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa
KSG Kassel
GH RafRdorf
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
SKG Eschwege
GH RafRdorf
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
GH Rommerz
KSV Baunatal

Sp.

18
18
18
18
17
14
18
18
16
16
18
17
17
18
14
12
16
17
15
17
13
15
15
17
13
14
14
15
14
16
16
17
15
13
16
17
18
15
12
13
11
17
17
10
9

18
16
14
7

12
10
9

17
8

17
10
15
4

8

17
6

EWP
176
170
170
156
149
147
145
141
137
135
130
126
125
123
122
120
119
119
118
118
115
111
111
109
108
107
105
104
102
102
101
96
93
92
92
90
89
85
84
84
82
80
80
78
75
73
70
69
68
68
67
64
60
56
56
52
49
48
47
46
44

EWP-@
9,78
9,44
9,44
8,67
8,76

10,50
8,06
7,83
8,56
8,44
7,22
7,41
7,35
6,83
8,71
10,00
7,44
7,00
7,87
6,94
8,85
7,40
7,40
6,41
8,31
7,64
7,50
6,93
7,29
6,38
6,31
5,65
6,20
7,08
5,75
5,29
4,94
5,67
7,00
6,46
7,45
4,71
4,71
7,80
8,33
4,06
4,38
4,93
9,71
5,67
6,70
7,11
3,63
7,00
3,29
5,20
3,27
12,00
5,88
2,71
7,33

Holz
14260
14308
14162
13978
13133
11326
13964
13862
12771
12733
13796
12498
13638
13862
11291
9733
12496
12784
11945
12971
10423
11776
11567
13070
10460
10143
10952
11781
10796
11928
12049
12814
11540
9962
11519
12129
13865
11394
9025
10306
8452
12456
12318
7811
7416
13194
11748
10718
5861
9137
7613
7006
12303
6409
12311
7654
10593
3295
6265
12240
4703

Holz-@
792,22
794,89
786,78
776,56
772,53
809,00
775,78
770,11
798,19
795,81
766,44
735,18
802,24
770,11
806,50
811,08
781,00
752,00
796,33
763,00
801,77
785,07
771,13
768,82
804,62
724,50
782,29
785,40
771,14
745,50
753,06
753,76
769,33
766,31
719,94
713,47
770,28
759,60
752,08
792,77
768,36
732,71
724,59
781,10
824,00
733,00
734,25
765,57
837,29
761,42
761,30
778,44
723,71
801,12
724,18
765,40
706,20
823,75
783,12
720,00
783,83

Best
833
848
845
889
826
855
823
822
870
875
819
827
874
825
865
896
868
793
895
822
836
855
806
845
896
847
867
844
838
835
816
839
841

793
804
863
868
824
791

893
804
836
780
814
889
777
786
815
909
857
831

839
828
880
779
796
765
853
890
779
829



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Bode-Nohr, Helmut
Gerlach, Nils
Faulstich, Johannes
Happ, Denis
Méller, Laura
Bruno-Blasing, Miguel
Brill, Karsten
Fritsch, Oliver
Deist, Fabian
Achterling, Michael
Feik, Marcel

Koch, Manfred
Knierim, Stefan
Bauer, Felix
Klépfel, Sebastian
Henkel, Boris
Moller, Dieter
Burg, Conny
Schwartz, Marvin
llev, Daniel
Treder, Thomas
Schaub, René
Eckert, Holger
Otto, Karsten
Kohler, David
Heuring, Sven
Langer, Markus
Holzberg, Marco
Kalepp, Wilfried
Hose, Ralf

Speck, Alexander
Happ, Detlef
Stein, Hans-Jirgen
Kéhler, Moritz
Koch, Matthias
Diel, Winfried
Josefy, Leon
Fahrer, Michéle
Jakob, Jens
Schén, Albert
Gajewski, Norbert
Atzert, André
Weber, Dieter
Adam, Michael
Beck, Stefan
Eckert, Ronald
Mutter, Jonas

BW Herfa

KV BW Sontra

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa

Eintracht Heringen
KSG Kassel

GH RafRdorf

KSG Kassel

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel

KSG Kassel
Eintracht Heringen
GH Rommerz

BW Herfa

SKG Eschwege

GH Rommerz

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra

GH Rommerz

SKG Eschwege
SKG Eschwege
KSV Baunatal

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
Eintracht Heringen
GW Lengers

GH Rommerz

GH Rommerz

BW Herfa

GW Lengers

KSG Kassel

KV BW Sontra

KSV Baunatal

GH Rommerz

KSG Kassel

GH RaRdorf

KSG Kassel

SKG Eschwege

KV BW Sontra
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4,78
6,83
5,86
12,00
5,14
8,75
3,89
5,67
4,50
3,86
3,86
3,00
6,50
6,50
5,00
12,00
11,00
3,50
3,80
2,57
1,64
5,67
3,20
7,50
12,00
12,00
12,00
6,00
3,33
2,25
7,00
7,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
2,50
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

6673
4678
5287
2453
5376
3230
6614
4542
4650
5154
5034
6625
3081
2920
3796
1648
1661
4369
3652
5130
7669
2262
3642
1536
826
805
805
1509
2139
2877
761
759
1459
1422
1418
1411
728
711
752
688
725
713
685
1368
730
716
655

741,44
779,67
755,29
817,67
768,00
807,50
734,89
757,00
775,00
736,29
719,14
736,11
770,25
730,00
759,20
824,00
830,50
728,17
730,40
732,86
697,18
754,00
728,40
768,00
826,00
805,00
805,00
754,50
713,00
719,25
761,00
759,00
729,50
711,00
709,00
705,50
728,00
711,00
752,00
688,00
725,00
713,00
685,00
684,00
730,00
716,00
655,00

818
840
814
848
788
845
757
803
839
778
760
775
830
756
805
832
831
764
763
772
781
775
781
786
826
805
805
776
788
735
761
759
738
757
714
712
728
711
752
688
725
713
685
723
730
716
655
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Spieler
Breuer, Thomas
FuR, Joachim
Klotzbach, Holger
Pfeiffer, Jirgen
Adam, Florian
Bauer, Arno
Beck, Arne
Kullmann, Manfred
Kowalsky, Harald
Ehling, Oliver
Speck, Mark
Speck, Ralf
Heiner, Holger
Karalus, Philipp
Sonntag, Yannick
Bauer, Michael
Beckherrn, Stefan
Happ, Jorg
Krug, Philipp
Gartner, Markus
Preiler, Uwe
Kéhler, Markus
Torreiter, Lukas
Emmerich, Stefan
Weickert, Udo
Sturm, Christian
lll, Dietmar
Kotzyba, Patrick
Torreiter, Dietmar
Faulstich, Lucas
Pick, Gunther
Wendel, Patrick
Gerlach, Moritz
Gobel, Ralf
Gnilka, Stephan
Bodenstein, Stephan
Lichte, Hans Georg
Mahr, Oliver
Schlosser, Samuel
Ullrich, Walter
Gartner, Moritz
Rhode, Manfred
Bohm, Florian
Leithduser, Axel
Gerlach, Joachim
Neumayer, Mark
Blasing, Uwe
Fischer, Matthias
Rost, Simone
Walch, Dominik
Wagner, Ingo
Balzer, Lea
Gerlach, Jonas
Niemczyk, Andreas
Beck, Gunnar
Ehling, Joelle
Bruno-Blasing, Miguel
Breitfeld, Sven
Messer, Florian
Bauer, Felix
Tann, Fabian

Verein
GH RaRdorf
GH Rommerz
Eintracht Heringen
GH Rommerz
GH RaRdorf
GW Lengers
SKG Eschwege
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers
BW Herfa
KSV Baunatal
SKG Eschwege
Eintracht Heringen
Eintracht Heringen
BW Herfa
KSV Baunatal
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
GH Rommerz
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
GH Ralddorf
KV BW Sontra
KSV Baunatal
BW Herfa
SKG Eschwege
SKG Eschwege
GH Rafidorf
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
Eintracht Heringen
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
SKG Eschwege
BW Herfa
KSG Kassel
GH Rommerz
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
BW Herfa
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
BW Herfa
KSV Baunatal
SKG Eschwege
GH RaRdorf
GH Rafddorf
GH RaRdorf
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EWP
104
98
97
94
93
92
90
87
82
80
79
78
78
75
75
71
71
71
70
70
68
68
67
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
58
57
57
54
54
51
51
51
50
50
50
48
48
48
47
47
45
45
45
43
42
40
39
38
37
37
35
34
33
26
25

EWP-@
11,56
10,89
10,78
10,44
10,33
10,22
10,00
9,67
9,11
8,89
9,88
9,75
9,75
9,38
8,33
10,14
8,88
8,88
7,78
7,78
8,50
7,56
8,38
9,29
9,14
9,14
9,00
7,00
7,00
7,75
8,29
8,14
6,33
10,80
6,75
8,50
8,50
7,29
8,33
8,33
6,25
12,00
9,60
6,00
11,75
7,83
9,00
6,43
5,00
4,78
7,00
6,67
9,75
9,50
9,25
4,62
8,75
4,86
4,71
6,50
3,12

Holz
7240
7107
7299
7177
7072
7203
7416
7115
7096
6891
6552
6591
6404
6348
6902
5783
6466
6217
7467
6833
6274
6996
6061
5961
5667
5396
5675
7091
6720
6162
5446
5587
7390
4099
6147
5080
4728
5562
4540
3944
5944
3295
4281
5397
3579
4652
3832
5295
6780
6707
4744
4582
3422
3167
3433
5775
3230
5344
5060
2920
5718

Holz-@
804,44
789,67
811,00
797,44
785,78
800,33
824,00
790,56
788,44
765,67
819,00
823,88
800,50
793,50
766,89
826,14
808,25
777,12
829,67
759,22
784,25
777,33
757,62
851,57
809,57
770,86
810,71
787,89
746,67
770,25
778,00
798,14
821,11
819,80
768,38
846,67
788,00
794,57
756,67
657,33
743,00
823,75
856,20
674,62
894,75
775,33
766,40
756,43
753,33
745,22
790,67
763,67
855,50
791,75
858,25
721,88
807,50
763,43
722,86
730,00
714,75

Best
845
812
855
848
806
823
875
825
822
795
855
867
868
827
816
846
844
804
874
811

822
839
792
893
870
835
836
818
780
802
838
844
868
843
800
889
839
841

787
817
781

853
896
805
909
793
785
783
779
777
815
796
890
814
880
761

845
796
765
756
762



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Henkel, Boris
Happ, Denis
Bode-Nohr, Helmut
Pfeiffer, Luna-Marie
Koch, Manfred
Gerlach, Nils
Knierim, Stefan
Achterling, Michael
Brill, Karsten

Burg, Conny

Feik, Marcel

Deist, Fabian
Méller, Dieter
Kéhler, David

llev, Daniel
Faulstich, Johannes
Otto, Karsten
Klépfel, Sebastian
Moller, Laura
Schwartz, Marvin
Eckert, Holger
Kalepp, Wilfried
Leischner, Frank
Happ, Detlef
Schaub, René
Stein, Hans-Jirgen
Koch, Matthias
Kéhler, Moritz
Holzberg, Marco
Hose, Ralf

Treder, Thomas
Fritsch, Oliver
Diel, Winfried

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa

GH Rommerz
Eintracht Heringen
KV BW Sontra

KSG Kassel

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
Eintracht Heringen
KSG Kassel

BW Herfa

KV BW Sontra

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
Eintracht Heringen
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH Rommerz

KSG Kassel

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel

SKG Eschwege
SKG Eschwege
KSV Baunatal

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa

Eintracht Heringen
GH Rommerz

GW Lengers

GH Rommerz

SKG Eschwege

GH Rommerz

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH Rommerz
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12,00
12,00
4,80
3,00
3,14
7,00
6,67
4,25
4,25
5,00
3,50
4,33
12,00
12,00
4,00
5,50
10,00
9,00
4,50
4,50
4,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
3,50
3,00
5,00
5,00
2,50
1,00
3,00
3,00

1648
1605
3690
5664
5130
2451
2322
2971
2950
2233
2868
2424
830
826
2271
1484
786
805
1498
1481
1552
788
775
759
759
1459
1418
757
733
1441
3349
711
699

824,00
802,50
738,00
708,00
732,86
817,00
774,00
742,75
737,50
744,33
717,00
808,00
830,00
826,00
757,00
742,00
786,00
805,00
749,00
740,50
776,00
788,00
775,00
759,00
759,00
729,50
709,00
757,00
733,00
720,50
669,80
711,00
699,00

832
818
774
731
775
840
830
778
746
764
760
839
830
826
772
748
786
805
757
763
781
788
775
759
759
738
714
757
733
735
701
711
699
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Spieler
Fuf, Joachim
Pfeiffer, Jurgen
Weickert, Udo
Ehling, Oliver
Gobel, Ralf
Breuer, Thomas
Adam, Florian
Boéhm, Florian
Gartner, Markus
Kowalsky, Harald
Ullrich, Walter
Krug, Philipp
Bauer, Arno
Iil, Dietmar
Torreiter, Lukas
Bauer, Michael
Karalus, Philipp
Klotzbach, Holger
PreilRer, Uwe
Faulstich, Lucas
Beckherrn, Stefan
Wendel, Patrick
Kotzyba, Patrick
Beck, Arne
Neumayer, Mark
Balzer, Lea
Pick, Gunther
Ehling, Joelle
Mahr, Oliver
Leithduser, Axel
Heiner, Holger
Niemczyk, Andreas
Gnilka, Stephan
Sturm, Christian
Leischner, Frank
Kullmann, Manfred
Tann, Fabian
Schlosser, Samuel
Speck, Mark
Gerlach, Moritz
Fritsch, Oliver
Faulstich, Johannes
Walch, Dominik
Koéhler, Markus
Méller, Laura
Speck, Ralf
Wagner, Ingo
Sonntag, Yannick
Bodenstein, Stephan
Fischer, Matthias
Blasing, Uwe
Pfeiffer, Luna-Marie
Gerlach, Joachim
Gerlach, Nils
Gartner, Moritz
Bode-Nohr, Helmut
Beck, Gunnar
Emmerich, Stefan
Breitfeld, Sven
Brill, Karsten
Torreiter, Dietmar

Verein
GH Rommerz
GH Rommerz
KSV Baunatal
BW Herfa
Eintracht Heringen
GH Raf3dorf
GH RaRdorf
KV BW Sontra
GH Rommerz
GW Lengers
KSG Kassel
KV BW Sontra
GW Lengers
SKG Eschwege
GH RaRdorf
KSV Baunatal
Eintracht Heringen
Eintracht Heringen
GW Lengers
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSV Baunatal
KSV Baunatal
SKG Eschwege
SKG Eschwege
KSG Kassel
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel
BW Herfa
SKG Eschwege
KSG Kassel
Eintracht Heringen
KSG Kassel
Eintracht Heringen
BW Herfa
KSV Baunatal
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GH Rafdorf
BW Herfa
KSV Baunatal
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers
GW Lengers
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
SKG Eschwege
KSV Baunatal
BW Herfa
KV BW Sontra
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa
GH Rommerz
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
GH Rommerz
BW Herfa
KV BW Sontra
KV BW Sontra
SKG Eschwege
Eintracht Heringen
GH RafRdorf

Sp.
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EWP
78
76
73
69
66
66
63
60
60
59
57
55
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
43
42
42
41
40
38
38
37
36
35
34
32
32
31
30
30
28
27
27
27
26
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17

EWP-@
8,67
8,44
8,11
8,62
9,43
7,33
7,00
7,50
6,67
6,56
7,12
6,88
5,89
8,67
578
7,29
5,67
10,00
5,56
7,00
6,71
5,88
575
6,43
6,43
5,00
6,29
4,78
5,25
4,67
5,12
6,67
4,75
4,22
7,40
4,00
3,89
5,67
4,57
3,56
6,20
6,00
3,33
3,50
5,40
4,50
3,38
3,71
8,00
4,60
4,40
2,44
7,00
6,67
2,50
4,75
4,75
3,17
6,00
3,60
2,12

Holz
7153
7131
7104
6242
5634
6922
6906
6179
6963
6766
6199
6171
6761
4748
6723
5508
6150
4027
6697
5405
5479
6194
5979
5317
5310
6812
5350
6681
5978
6732
6092
4644
5372
6532
3928
6747
6585
4485
5224
6475
3831
3803
6487
5818
3878
4361
5974
5147
2336
3842
3781
6576
2282
2227
5804
2983
2976
4345
2310
3664
5598

Holz-@
794,78
792,33
789,33
780,25
804,86
769,11
767,33
772,38
773,67
751,78
774,88
771,38
751,22
791,33
747,00
786,86
683,33
805,40
744,11
772,14
782,71
774,25
747,38
759,57
758,57
756,89
764,29
742,33
747,25
748,00
761,50
774,00
671,50
725,78
785,60
749,67
731,67
747,50
746,29
719,44
766,20
760,60
720,78
727,25
775,60
726,83
746,75
735,29
778,67
768,40
756,20
730,67
760,67
742,33
725,50
745,75
744,00
724,17
770,00
732,80
699,75

Best
833
844
807
826
896
828
889
808
819
780
847
822
791

834
793
865
814
833
772
806
895
818
845
825
788
824
788
836
803
863
831

811

804
819
829
773
828
791

792
756
803
814
754
770
788
807
775
766
800
857
831

779
766
777
786
818
770
771

789
757
760



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Klopfel, Sebastian
Messer, Florian
Deist, Fabian

Lichte, Hans Georg

Feik, Marcel
Treder, Thomas
Happ, Denis
Heuring, Sven
Langer, Markus
Happ, Jorg

Rost, Simone
Mobller, Dieter
Schaub, René
Achterling, Michael
Schwartz, Marvin
Eckert, Holger
Gerlach, Jonas
Holzberg, Marco
Speck, Alexander
Knierim, Stefan
Burg, Conny
llev, Daniel

Otto, Karsten
Koch, Manfred
Josefy, Leon
Fihrer, Michéle
Hose, Ralf
Jakob, Jens
Schon, Albert
Kalepp, Wilfried
Gajewski, Norbert
Atzert, André
Diel, Winfried
Weber, Dieter
Adam, Michael
Beck, Stefan
Eckert, Ronald
Koéhler, Moritz

100 Mutter, Jonas

KSG Kassel

GH Rafdorf

KV BW Sontra

KSG Kassel

BW Herfa

GH Rommerz

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KV BW Sontra

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
GW Lengers

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
BW Herfa

KSG BG 99 Neuhof
KSG Kassel

SKG Eschwege

KV BW Sontra

GH Rommerz

KSV Baunatal

KSG Kassel

KSG Kassel
Eintracht Heringen
GH Rommerz
Eintracht Heringen
BW Herfa

GW Lengers

SKG Eschwege
KSG Kassel

KV BW Sontra

SKG Eschwege
KSV Baunatal

GH Rommerz

GH Rommerz

KSG Kassel

GH RaRdorf

KSG Kassel

SKG Eschwege
GW Lengers

KV BW Sontra
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4,00
2,00
4,67
4,33
4,33
217
12,00
12,00
12,00
3,67
1,38
10,00
5,00
3,33
3,33
2,67
2,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
2,00
1,50
5,00
2,50
4,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

2991
5533
2226
2278
2166
4320
848
805
805
2235
5531
831
1503
2183
2171
2090
2843
776
761
759
2136
2859
750
1495
728
711
1436
752
688
1351
725
713
712
685
1368
730
716
665
655

747,75
691,62
742,00
759,33
722,00
720,00
848,00
805,00
805,00
745,00
691,38
831,00
751,50
727,67
723,67
696,67
710,75
776,00
761,00
759,00
712,00
714,75
750,00
747,50
728,00
711,00
718,00
752,00
688,00
675,50
725,00
713,00
712,00
685,00
684,00
730,00
716,00
665,00
655,00

773
727
748
800
745
781
848
805
805
760
733
831
775
744
760
723
733
776
761
759
739
754
750
756
728
711
731
752
688
727
725
713
712
685
723
730
716
665
655



